
Printer Model  OEM Cartridge SKU 
 OEM-Stated 

Yield 

Suggested Toner Fill 

Weights (g)
 W1480A (148A) 

 W1490A (149A) 

 W1510A (151A) 

 W1520A (152A) 

 W1480X (148X) 

 W1490X (149X) 

 W1510X (151X) 

 W1520X (152X) 

 5639C002AA (CRG-070) 3,000 100g

 5640C002AA (CRG-070H) 10,200 310g
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Canon i-SENSYS LBP243dw/MF461dw

Toner Fill Weight Chart
TRH4001-1KG and TRH4001-10KG

Toner For Remanufactured HP & Related Cartridges

HP Laser Jet 

Pro/4001dn/4001dne/4001dw/4001dwe/4001n/

4001ne/MFP 4101fdn/MFP 4101fdne/

MFP 4101fdw/MFP 4101fdwe/4002/4003/4004/

4102 MFP/4103 MFP/4104 MFP

2,900

100g

3,050

9,500

300g

9,700


